
INIT DATE TASK  TIME  RATE EXT
SUBTOTAL

CUMULATIVE

KS 06/07/2022 Sending of Notices 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $10.26

NV 06/07/2022 Site inspection/ Posting of Notices 1.25 $47.38 $59.23 $69.49

KS 07/15/2022 Sending of Last and Final Notice 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $79.75

MB 08/31/2022 Site inspection 1.25 $108.82 $136.03 $215.78

NV 09/30/2022 Site inspection 1.25 $47.38 $59.23 $275.00

NV 09/30/2022 Writing of Warrant 2.00 $47.38 $94.76 $369.76

NV 10/05/2022 Posting of 24 hour Notice and Warrant 1.25 $47.38 $59.23 $428.99

NV 10/12/2022 Warrant for Asbostos Sample Collection 1.25 $47.38 $59.23 $488.21

NV 10/19/2022 Return of Warrant 0.50 $47.38 $23.69 $511.90

NV 11/01/2022 Writing of Warrant 2.00 $47.38 $94.76 $606.66

NV 11/04/2022 Posting of 24 hour Notice and Warrant 1.25 $47.38 $59.23 $665.89

NV 11/07/2022 Abatement 2.00 $47.38 $94.76 $760.65

NV 11/08/2022 Abatement 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $831.72

NV 11/15/2022 Return of Warrant 0.50 $47.38 $23.69 $855.41

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $855.41

Adam's Lab Asbestos $1,720.00

Contractor's Costs $6,906.16

Total Cost of Abatement $9,481.57

Total Amount Due $9,481.57

COUNTY OF LAKE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION

Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 11195 Pingree Rd, Clearlake Oaks, CA, 95423

Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates

Code Technician:   41.05/hr

Officer:     47.38/hr

Supervisor:         53.88/hr

Manager:       108.82/hr

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake

Reference property address in Memo Line

ATTACHMENT J


